Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "AIR INTAKE SP, SPI" BRP SPI 5878

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

SP / SPI

d: THROTTLE/
"1/ ACCELERATEUR




CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ1d "AIR INTAKE SP, SPI" BRP SPI 5878

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 213200001 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 fgHelt Washer 6 mm 2
2 273000065 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nHeit Air Silencer Cover 1
3 273000073 Cpoxk nmocraBku oT 19 gHeit ]SBﬁS.EHS)\ILENC.ADM*BASE- 1
4 273000062 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nHeit Flame Arrester 1
5 273000020 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel SOLATEUR *INSULATOR 1
6 273000060190 Cpox mocTas ot 19 gHeit AR LA 1
7 270000100 Cpoxk mocraBku oT 19 gHeit igggg%gg LAMME *SUPP- 1
8 293800038 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 fHen LOCTITE-518 1
9 293800015 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 19 gHelt Loctite 242, 10ml 1
10 215963560 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHeit Socket Head Screw M6 x 35 3
11 210100012 Cpoxk mmocTaBku oT 19 gHeit Socket Head Screw M6 x 25 6
12 N/A Cpok nocraBku 0T 21 gHA Not available for this vehicle 1
13 293830005 B Hann4uu PLUG-RUBBER 1
14 293250023 Cpok nocraBku 0T 35 fHen JOINT ETANCHE *GASKET 1
15 213200001 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 19 gHelt Washer 6 mm 2
16 212100003 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHeit Nut Hex. M6 2
17 273000006 Cpok noCTaBKY 0T 3 gHel gg\.lri];:Nf}iEl;r ENUE *CLIP- 6
18 273000059 CpoK mocTaBKH 0T 35 mHel DISP.RETENUE *HOLDER 1
19 210100009 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 fgHelt Allen Screw M6 x 12 2




